	� 800 MHz or 1.2 GHz NXP QorIQ P2010 or
P2020 processor based 6U VME board
	� 1GB or 2GB DDR3-800, soldered down
	� Three on-board Gigabit Ethernet
interfaces (one front, one rear, one
configurable by customer to front or rear)
	� Five serial ports
	� One USB 2.0 port

MVME2500
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
MVME2500-01080101E QORIQ P2010 800MHZ, 1GB DDR3 IEEE 0.38 kg
MVME2500-01080101S QORIQ P2010 800MHZ, 1GB DDR3 SCANBE 0.34 kg
MVME2500-02120201E QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3 IEEE 0.39 kg
MVME2500-02120201S QORIQ P2020 1200MHZ, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE 0.34 kg
MVME2500-02100202E QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3 IEEE, ENP2 0.80 kg
MVME2500-021CC QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3, ENP2 EXT TEMP, SCANBE, CONFORMAL COATING –
MVME2500-021CC-3 QORIQ P2020 1.0GHZ, 2GB DDR3, ENP2 EXT TEMP, SCANBE, CONFORMAL COATED, IPC/J-STD-001 CLASS III
10.2-10.6
–
REAR TRANSITION MODULES
MVME7216E-101 RTM, NEW I/O ON 5 ROW P2, 2 GIGE, 4 SERIAL, PIM, 6E (FOR USE WITH MVME250x/3100/7100/4100)
MVME721ET-101 RTM, NEW I/O ON 5 ROW P2, 2 GIGE, 4 SERIAL, PIM, 6E ENP2 (FOR USE WITH MVME250x/3100/4100/7100)
ACCESSORIES AND CABLES
SERIAL-MINI-D2 SERIAL CABLE - MICRO D SUB CONNECTOR TO STANDARD DB9
ACC/CABLE/SER/DTE/6E SERIAL CABLE, RD 009, 2M, 2 DTE MD/D, RJ-45 TO DB9
VME-HDMNTKIT VME HD MOUNTING KIT
VME-HDMNTKIT2 VME HD MOUNTING KIT ENP2
MVME2500-DS 26Feb2020